Mounting
Surface mounts to ceilings or walls.
Able to be pendant mounted. Please consult factory
Housing
Marine grade aluminum extruded housing
and die-cast end caps.
Lens Frame
Marine grade aluminum extruded side rails

SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Luminary
Size
LED
Designation Voltage CCT CRI Finish Hardware IP Rating Mounting Accessory
GBM 1 = 1 ft .  f ixture
2 = 2 ft .  f ixture
3 = 3 ft .  f ixture
4 = 4 ft .  f ixture
Refer to the
LED Source
Table on Page 2
for avai lable
options.
V = Variable,
120-277 V,
50/60H
S = 3000K
T = 3500K
I = 4000K
C = 5000K
8 = 80 CRI
9 = 90 CRI
W = White
B = Matte Black
G = Light Gray
C = Custom Color
(Contact Factory)
T = Torx head:
Standard
P = Phi l l ips head
5 = IP65 Rated:
Standard
6 = IP66 Rated,
NEMA4 / 4X Rated
7 = IP67 Rated
PM** = Pendant
mount
CB = Corner
mounting bracket
RMxx*** = Row
mounting
2W = Two-circuit  wired
AE = Anti -microbial  coating
(exposed areas)
CA = Canadian UL List ing
EM* = Emergency battery
backup
F = Fuse holder
IO = Integral  Occ Sensor
P = Photocel l
NSF = NSF l ist ing
(refer to the NSF version of
this cut sheet)
Natatorium
Environments
Corner Mounting Option
ø0.875in.knockout
C
A
B
2 ft., 3 ft., and 4 ft. Fixtures
1 ft. Fixture
A
D